Cornhole Scores

Name

Tracy Honeycutt
Teresa Kiser
Patricia Denning
Leslie Lewis
Karen Heidt
Allison Creswell
Bridget healy

Lee stang
Margaret Teesateskie
Laurie Douglas
Jacqueline Allison
Londa Strong
Twila Adams
Donita Davis
Rose Welch
Glenda Carter
Sheila healy
Kathy Nichols
Patti Miller
Audrey Nobles
Lucinda C Rushing
Naomi James
Marcia Dones
Cathy A. Garrett
Tina Hayes
Shirley R Jones
Lindsay Nichols
Marion Taylor
Ann Helms

carol potkay
Annie Owens
Scottie Hudson
Ruth Lossiah
Angela Staab
Linda Norris
Saranne Whitney
Montie Wilson
Connie Chambers
Jean Latucci
Carolyn Migues
Jeannie Pegram
Margaret Palmeri
Vicki Rickard
Ellen J. Jenkins
Verna Allen

Nellie Overcash
Geraldine Thompson
Edith Crowe

Fran Allison

Ruby Enoch
Perry Teesateskie
Tommy Tucker

Age Group Place

50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
80-84
80-84
80-84
80-84
80-84
80-84
85-89
85-89
85-89
85-89
85-89
55-59
55-59

Gender
1 Female
2 Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female

Female

Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female

Female

Female
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female

Female

Female
1 Male
2 Male

Total Combined Throws
58
103
47
51
130
171
43
43
47
53
57
80
107
133
31
38
45
49
59
67
36
43
43
53
59
60
62
65
37
40
42
43
51
67
68
71
80
80
225
34
62
73
77
80
88
37
39
45
63
99
33
35



Richard Miller
Michael Flanary
Jim B Holloway
Jagmunir Sankar
Delaine Davis
John Douglas
Jerry L Sneed
Elmer R Humbert
Steven Baker
Nick Nichols

Leon Schimmelfing

Warren Miller
William Hearn
Rick Alringer
Richard Bailey
Jerry Owen
Albert Noda
Charles Sabathe
Daniel Fowler
Bob Farmer
Donald S. Fowler
Richard Mazur
Ken Hodges
Teddy Migues
Michael Whitney
Chuck Muller
David Hostetler

David R Bayse

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
75-79
75-79
80-84
80-84
80-84
80-84
80-84
85-89

85-89

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
Male
Male
Male
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
Male
Male
Male
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
Male
Male
Male
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
Male
Male
1 Male

2 Male

34
45
46
53
66
75
33
41
42
45
52
79
26
31
45
56
69
145
29
31
44
23
28
33
43
139
29

43



